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FACULTY AFFAIRS COMMITTEE 

 
Jane Allen (11) 
Math - Kuskokwim Campus 
P.O. Box 368 
Bethel, AK 99559 
907-543-4583   jballen@alaska.edu 
 
Andy Anger (11 ) 
Applied Business and Accounting 
604 Barnette St., Rm. 224 
455-2862   apanger@alaska.edu 
 
Mike Davis (12)  
Rural Development / Bristol Bay Campus 
P.O. Box 1070, Dillingham, AK 99576 
907-842-8316   medavis@alaska.edu 
 
Lily Dong (11) 
Business Administration 
213D Bunnell Building 
474-1993   cdong3@alaska.edu 
 
Roger Hansen (11) 
Geophysical Institute, Seismology 
301J Elvey Building 
474-5533   roger@giseis.alaska.edu 
 
Cecile Lardon (11) 
Psychology 
706C Gruening Building 
474-5272   c.lardon@uaf.edu 
 
Andrew Metzger (12) 
Civil & Environmental Engineering 
271 Duckering Building 
474-6120  atmetzger@alaska.edu 
 
Morris Palter (11) 
Music Department 
115 Fine Arts/Theatre Complex 
474-1873  mspalter@alaska.edu 
 



